

1861 N. Federal Hwy. Suite 294 Hollywood, Florida 33020 Phone: (305) 466-0811

Fax: (305) 923 2933

April 17, 1995

#34700000001 4413 1 04205 *04/21/95~-01046~-001 ****140,75 ****140,75

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Enclosed Request Certificate of Limited Partnership

Dear Sir:

Please find enclosed the documents pertaining to the Certificate of Limited Portnership, as well as a check covering the following costs:

a) the filing fee

b) the designated registered agent fee

c) the certified copy

d) certificate requested

- \$52.50 (\$700)

- #35.00

- #52.50

- # 8.75

\$148.75

FILED

1005 JUN 22 PN 2:00

SECNETARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The name of the contact person is as follows:

Patricia N. Allison 1861 N. Federal Hwy Suite 294 Hollywood, Florida 33020 Tel: (305) 466 0811

If you should be in need of any further information, please feel free to contact me at the above telephone number. Please note that the above number is a voice mail only. A brief message was be left and I will return your call shortly.

Thank you for your time and cooperation.

Evenirer DCC Sincerely Yours,

6.1

Patricia N. Allison

Agent for the Portnership

40.00

Lair coccoepeu



May 1, 1995

PATRICIA N. ALLISON 1861 N. FEDERAL HWY., SUITE 294 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

SUBJECT: C.C.I. 2000 OF SOUTH BROWARD LIMITED

Ref. Number: W95000009164

We have received your document for C.C.I. 2000 OF SOUTH BROWARD LIMITED and your check(s) totaling \$148.75. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership or a managing member or manager of a limited liability company must have an active registration/filling on file with this office before this filling will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6913.

Letter Number: 395A00020661

Dlane Cushing Corporate Specialist

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

1. C.C.I. 2000 OF South Browned Limited (Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")
2. 10414 TAFT STREET Pembroke Piùcs Fla 33026 (The Business Address of Limited Partnership)
3
4. 1861 N. Federal Highway Suite 294 Hollywood F. 39020 (Florida Street Address for Registered Agent)
5. (Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process.)
6. 10414 TAFT Street Pembroke Pines Fla 33026 (The Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership.)
7.The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is 2020 .
SPECIFIC ADDRESS PATRICIA: N. ALLISON PAULA BIRCHLIELD FREDERICK MASSARO Theresa Angulo WAYNE ME FARLAND SPECIFIC ADDRESS 1711 ME Kinley ST. Me/182028 (4107) 1711 ME Kinley ST. Me/182028 (4107) 407 N.51 Ave Nollywood, Fla33021 604 STANTON DR FT. Rauderdafe Fl 333326-Fl 4045 SW. 405+ MIRAMAR 33023
Alan Marc MLAMIS 1625 Tackson Street. Hollywood fl.

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting all of	the general partners of
10WB: SOUTH BROWNER	, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify as fol-
The amount of capital contributions to date	of the limited partners is \$
The total amount contributed and anticipate at this time totals \$	ed to be contributed by the limited partners
This 18th day of April	FILI 1985 JUN 22 SECHLIANASSEI 14LLAHASSEI
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	FIL HASSE
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that facts alleged are ture, to the best of my knowledge	I(we) have read the foregoing and that the ge and bellef.
General Partner FRICERICK IMIKSARD	General Parnter Wayne MS FAREAND
General Partner Phuin Birchbield	General Parther
Theresa Angula General Partner Theresa Angulo	General Partner ALAIN MIRC MLAMID
- -	Talricia V. Allusny GENERAL PARTNER PARKICIA N. ALLISON

Signed this day of	<u>. 1995</u>
General Partner Janverick MASSARO	General Partner WYNE ME FARLAND
General Partner Ruck Birchfield	General Partner
X Thensa Angulo General Partner Therees Awgulo	Palmin Walter
	PALLICIANO T

Ø

A95000000960

200001631612 -11/08/95--01030--004 *****52.50 *****52.50

October 31, 1995

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

RE: Certificate of Amendment & Certificate of Concellation for Limited Partnership

Dear Sir:

Please find enclosed our Certificates for Portnership Amendment and and Cancellation of our Limited Partnership. Also find enclosed the appropriate amount of \$52.50 per certificate - a total of \$103.

By the present, it is understood that the pertnership known as C.C.I. 2000 OF South Browerd Limited is now conceled.

Thank you for your help and cooperation.

Sincerely Yours,

Pallica D. Allison

Availation, behalf of the
CII-2000-of-South Broward Limited

Document

Examplenc. 2 QERTIFICATES

Ags casass glas

W. P. Venfyer

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

		(Insort name o	currently on file	with Florida D	ept. of State)		
whose certi	ificato was t	ns of section iled with the l rtificate of am	Florida Depart	ment of St	ate on 11 co	NC 22 1	ertnership,
FIRST: An	nendment(s): (Indicate ar	rticle number	(s) being a	mended, ado	ded _{is} or delet	ted)
Ammer	ral m eu	t #8	Num	ber of	Luta E	1550 P	n Crussia .
PALRIC	ZIA N.	.7/1150	7C /	711 M.	Kinly S	SY /87//	4000 A.
Paula	BIR	chfield	910) - N. S	sist.	4 5/6/1/	wood A. 33020 wood A 3302/
Inecleric	CK MA	ISSA RO	604 5	STANTON	1 DA. J	G. Land	3302/ endele 3 33326
SECOND:	This certifi Florida Dep	cate of amend partment of St	iment shall b tate.	e effective :	at the time o	fits filing wit	h the
THIRD: Sig	current ger	neral partner:					
tob	7// 1	1) Alles	111				

20000

<u>060EE</u> minace OFFICE USE ONLY (City) State, Zip) 400001681614 -11/08/95--01030--005 *****52.50 *****52.50 CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known): (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Compration Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document #) Walk in

Pick up time _ Certified Copy Mail out Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status NEW FILINGS **AMENDMENTS** Nar Ava labili **Profit** Amendment NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Documo Examine Limited Liability C Change of Registered Agent

Merger

Other Updater. Verifyer DCC OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name

Updater | Domestication C/3

REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other

Dissolution/Withdrawal

A95000001k0

Name Reservation

CR2E031(10/92)

Examiner's Initials

CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR

(insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)
ursuant to the provisions of section 620.113, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, hose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on
RST: Reason for cancellation: (State why partnership is submitting cancellation)
Four of the Sewer partnus have FILED
COND: This certificate of cancellation shall be effective at the time of its filing with the orida Department of State. Business west out of Russines
IIRD: Signatures of all general partners:
Tatuer V. Allising
Jank Swell Weld
Aleuno Menno

15000000960

November 8, 1995

Floride Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl., 32314

Attention: Cathy Mitchell

Door Ms. Mitchell:

A95000000160

acks. Returned

Please find enclosed the money order for \$105. to replace the two bank checks enclosed with our certificates of amendment and concellation.

I would appreciate it if you would just mail the two chacks back to me at the below address:

> Allison 1861 N. Federal Hwy. Suite 294 Hollywood, Fl. 33020

Thank you for your help and cooperation in this matter.

Sincerely Yours,

aluce N. Alberry Patricia N. Allison

Enc. check copy of our original letter 000001652630 -12/05/95--01001--003 ****105.00 ****105.00

Dd. 105.00

due \$35.00 61664-B \$ 30.00

61664-0

MPL

129500000960

December 13, 1995

Ha. Helinda Lilliaton Administrative Assist. I Division of Corporations P.O.Box 6327 Tollahassee, Fl. 32314

RE: Lutter # 795A00052612

Dear Ms. Lilliston:

400001671174 -12/26/95--01042--013

Please be advised that I have contacted our Accountant, Hit Dovid ******30.00 Silbergleit, and have asked him to forward to you a check payable to the Department of State in the amount of \$30.

As I mentioned to you on the telephone, the Partnership CCI 2000 has been dissolved. The Pembroke Pines address is defunct and presently we do not have a checking account. Nonetheless, when I informed Mr. Silbergleit of this situation, he said that he would cut you a check from another account in order to pay the State Department.

I hope that you will be hearing from Mr. Silbergleit in the very near future.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Sincerely Yours,

Patricia N. Allimon 1861 N. Federal Hwy Suite 294 Hollywood, Florida 33020

Enc. Letter to Silbergleit

A950000000960
61664-8-\$15.00
61664-C-\$15.00
Service Ree